

Premium Events Sponsorship

Spring Fling Holiday Trolley Express



847.394.2848 | PHPARKS.ORG

Spring Fling

Apr. 2025

About Spring Fling

Spring Fling is the perfect event to kick off the spring season. This event features an egg hunt for the youngest members of the Prospect Heights community. Eggs are filled with yummy prizes. There will also be a flying of a kite to celebrate spring, a presentation of the Bunny, and so much more seasonal excitement.

Why Sponsor Spring Fling?

Sponsoring Spring Fling is a unique opportunity for your business to engage with the community and celebrate the blossoming of the spring season. Gain visibility from local families and friends, and align your business with the values of recreation and community engagement in the spring season. We offer sponsorship levels to accommodate your budget and preferences.

Sponsorship Benefits	Gold \$1,000	Silver \$500	Bronze \$250	In-Kind
Recognition in eNewsletter (2x/month)	\otimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes
Logo included on Park District website	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes
Social media recognition	\otimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes
Name and logo on event flyer	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes
Name and logo on digital monitor in facility	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes
Name and logo on day-of event signage	\otimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes
Table at event	\bigotimes	\bigotimes		
Contribution towards Spring Kite	\bigotimes			
Contribution towards prize-filled eggs	\bigotimes			
Name and logo on 60"x42" banner at event	\bigotimes			
Recognition while representative escorts bunny	\bigotimes			

Interested?

To customize a sponsorship package that best suits your business goals as well as our community, please contact **Kailyn Joyce**, **Community Relations Specialist**, at **kjoyce@phparks.org** or **847.394.7797**.

Sponsorship Note:

We are only accepting one Gold Sponsor for the 2025 Spring Fling. If you are interested, let us know and we can discuss sponsorship availability.

Holiday Trolley Express

About Holiday Trolley Express

In conjunction with our Holiday House Decorating Contest, we will take Prospect Heights residents on a trolley ride through our neighborhood to view the festively-decorated houses. During the ride, we will hear stories and carols. Once the trolley ride is complete, participants will be invited into the Gary Morava Recreation Center to visit Santa and enjoy other holiday festivities, including hot cocoa, cookies, and more.

Why Sponsor Holiday Trolley Express?

Sponsoring Holiday Trolley Express is a way for your business to show off its holiday cheer. Your company will align itself with the values of community engagement, especially during the holidays. You will have the chance to be advertised alongside this widely-attended event. We offer sponsorship levels to accommodate your budget and preferences.

Sponsorship Benefits	Gold \$1,000	Silver \$500	Bronze \$250	In-Kind
Recognition in eNewsletter (2x/month)	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes
Logo included on Park District website	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes
Social media recognition	\bigotimes	\mathbf{i}	\bigotimes	\bigotimes
Name and logo on event flyer	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes
Name and logo on digital monitor in facility	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes
Name and logo on day-of event signage	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes	\bigotimes
Table at event	\bigotimes	\bigotimes		
Contribution towards trolley rental	\bigotimes			
Name and logo on 60"x42" banner on trolley	\bigotimes			

Interested?

To customize a sponsorship package that best suits your business goals as well as our community, please contact **Kailyn Joyce**, **Community Relations Specialist**, at **kjoyce@phparks.org** or **847.394.7797**.

Sponsorship Note:

We are only accepting two Gold Sponsors for the 2025 Holiday Trolley **Express.** If you are interested, let us know and we can discuss sponsorship availability.



PROSPECT HEIGHTS PARK DISTRICT

110 WEST CAMP MCDONALD RD. PROSPECT HEIGHTS, IL. 60070

847.394.2848 | PHPARKS.ORG